

Groups, Schools & Churches : Without meals & facilitation. Groups, Schools & Churches : Half or full day facilitation.

1 March 2024 to 29 Feb 2025 Rates 2024/2025

1299 Bournemouth Ave, Port Edward 4278, P O Box 86
Tell: 039 319 2729 / Email: groups@tostrand.net / www.tostrand.net

RATES IN BLACK - 5 to 10 chalets/camping sites & no venue hire or meals

RATES IN BLUE - More than 10 chalets/camping sites, venue hire & meals or without venue & meals (15% discount on the accommodation)

ACCOMMODATION TYPE (The rates are per night per chalet & camping)		Rate 2 2024/2025	Rate 3 2024/2025	Rate 4 2024/2025
		20 March - 2 April	14 June - 8 July 9 - 11 Aug 20 Sept - 30 Sept	Weekends & midweek New rates applicable from
			20 ocht 00 ocht	1 March 2025
BLOCK A & BLOCK B - Camping sites				
Camping (139)	5 to 10	801	441	274
Maximum 6 persons per site	More than 10 (15% discount)	681	375	233
Rivercamp - Sleeps 2 people				
Rivertent 1 (Strictly 2 people)	5 to 10	446	363	303
	More than 10	379	309	258
Rivertent 2 (Glamtent) (Strictly 2 people)	(15% discount) 5 to 10	857	624	457
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	More than 10	728	530	388
BLOCK C - 2 Sip Chalet, 2 People	(15% discount)	720	330	300
(No sea view:Open plan bedroom & kitchen with 1 bathroom - shower	5 to 10	945	826	752
only) (1) Chalet no.; 7	More than 10	803	702	639
	(15% discount)			039
BLOCK C - Chalets (4 sleeper) / 1 Bedroom Chalet - 1 x double bed in			,	
Chalets (4 bed, 1 bedroom chalet) (16) 4 persons per chalet	5 to 10	1365	908	772
3,4,5,6,8,9,11,12,13,14,33,34,37,38,39,45	More than 10 (15% discount)	1160	772	656
BLOCK C - Chalets (4 sleeper) / 1 Bedroom Chalet - 1 x double bed in	n bedroom and 2 x sir	ngle built in beds in Living area (o	ne ensuite bathroom and one s	eparate bathroom)
Chalets (4 bed, 1 bedroom chalet) TS 1 & TS 2 (2)	5 to 10	1581	1049	821
(One Bedroom & ensuite - 4 persons per chalet)	More than 10 (15% discount)	1344	892	698
BLOCK C - Chalets (5 sleeper) / 2 Bedroom Chalet - 1 x double bed in	n main bedroom, 2 x	single built in beds in second bed	lroom and 1 x built in single be	d in living area, 1 bathroom
Chalets with sea view (Two Bedrooms) (15)	5 to 10	1863	1245	944
5 persons per chalet 47,48,49,50,51,52,53,55,56,57, 58,59 60,63,64	More than 10 (15% discount)	1584	1058	802
Chalets with sea views (Two Bedrooms - extended patio) (10)	5 to 10	1968	1350	1049
5 persons per chalet 19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28	More than 10 (15% discount)	1673	1148	892
Chalets without sea views (Two Bedrooms) (13)	5 to 10	1784	1210	863
5 persons per chalet 15,16,17,18,32,40,42,43,44,46,54,61,62	More than 10	1516	1029	734
Chalets without sea views (Two Bedrooms, 1 bathroom (shower only) -	(15% discount) 5 to 10	1884	1310	963
extended patio) (3) 5 persons per chalet 29, 30, 31	More than 10	1601	1114	819
	(15% discount)			
BLOCK C - Chalets (6 sleeper) / 2 Bedroom Chalet - 1 x double bed in	n main bedroom, 2 x s		nd 2 x built in single beds in liv	ng area, 1 bathroom (shower only
Chalets with sea view (Two Bedrooms) (2)	5 to 10	2147	1428	1124
6 persons per chalet 35, 36	More than 10 (15% discount)	1825	1214	955
Meal prices will be determent at the time of request, once we receive	your application for	m.		
VENUES				
Big hall (320 max)		R1800 per day (Table & Chairs included)		
		R1800 per day		
Beehive (120 max) Eating area		R1800 per day		
Zinkplaat (400 max)		R1800 per day		
other vehicle, pay area etc on request		R500 venue only (2 Tables & 30 Chairs included)		
To the big number contented. Amount emote a keys		R500 Refundable deposit		
Projector		R500 Once off fee, not refundable		
Sound on request				
You are reminded to bring the following items with you: Your own beach and Arrival time: 14h00 & Departure time: 09h00	BATH towels , throw bla	ankets , toiletries , your own dish clear	ning materials inclusive of dish clotl	1s and sponges.

No more than 2 people permitted in a 2 sleeper, no more than 4 in a 4 sleeper, no more than 5 in a 5 sleeper , no more than 6 in a 6 sleeper and no more than 6 on a camp site inclusive of children(irrespective of age.)

R3000 Key & Breakages fee refundable - More than 10 or 10 chalets * R1000 Key & Breakages fee refundable - Less than 10 chalets

R300,00 Admin fee per booking

R80,00 per extra vehicle per nigh

Day visitors visiting in-house guests R80 p/adult & R55 p/child 0/12 years